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If you need to contact your chIld or speak to the staff at Bede’s,
these are the CONTACT DETAILS you should use.

Bede’s Dicker:

Telephone	 +44 7564 864 447 (9am–9pm)
Email	 dicker@bedes.org

Address	 Bede’s Summer School 
	U pper Dicker 
	H ailsham 
	E ast Sussex BN27 3QH 

Bede’s Eastbourne:
Telephone	 +44 7871 124 931 (9am–9pm)
Email	 eastbourne@bedes.org

Address	 Bede’s Summer School 
	D uke’s Drive 
	E astbourne 
	E ast Sussex BN20 7XL

Lancing:
Telephone	 +44 7923 928 425 (9am–9pm)
Email	 lancing@bedes.org

Address	 Bede’s Summer School 
	L ancing College 
	L ancing 

West Sussex BN15 0RW

Brighton:
Telephone	 +44 7564  864 361 (9am-9pm) 
Email  brighton@bedes.org

Address	 Bede’s summer school 
University of Sussex 
Falmer,Brighton 
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Telephone	 +44 1323 356 688 (9am–5pm)
Email

Address	 Bede’s summer school 
	U pper Dicker 
	H ailsham 
	E ast Sussex BN27 3QH

Head Office	

If you need to change any details of your booking, contact Head Office.

Telephone	 +44 1323 356 688 (8am–6pm)
Email

Address	

 summer.school@bedes.org

 Bede’s summer school 
	U pper Dicker 
	H ailsham 
	E ast Sussex BN27 3QH 

24-hour emergency mobile 
+44 7813 408 946

this number must only be used in an emergency, if you cannot 
make contact with the centre or head office.

Weekend Transfer Mobile
+44 7734 571 359

this number must only be used at the weekends and specifically for 
queries regarding transfers. 

CENTRE DETAILS 

Windlesham:
Telephone +44 7564 864 362 (9am–9pm)

Email

Address 

 windlesham@bedes.org

Bede’s Summer School 
Windlesham House School, 
Washington, Pulbrough
West Sussex RH20 4AY

Royal Russell:
Telephone +44 7851 470 187 (9am-9pm) 

Email

Address 

royalrussell@bedes.org

Bede’s summer school 
Royal Russell School
Coombe Lane
Croydon
Surrey CR9 5BX

summer.transfers@bedes.org




